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Number of Riders Registered: 15

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

427  CARTY, Paddy Bespoke Cycling Club D
428  BLUNDEN, Keegan Red Kilo D
443  ANTON, Wyatt Bespoke Cycling Club D
444  TRAN, Philip Meraloma Racing D
447 * GRUND, Sebastian Team DEVO D
449 * TYSON, Shane Devo D
450 * BAHR, Garin UBC Cycling Team D
451  COWBURN, Ben Chase Contracting Ltd D
452  CURRIE, Joseph Meraloma D
454  KIRKEY, Aaron Glotman Simpson D
455 * KUCERA, Nicholas UBC Cycling Team D
456  STEFANSON, Dan Victoria Wheelers D
457 * VELAZQUEZ, Antonio UBC Cycling Team D
497  JONES, Kai Future Racing D
498 * BABUL, Damian The Last Drop CC D

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Wix Brown Circuit Race
D Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024
9:03 AM Start



2024-03-13, 7:37 PM
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Number of Starters: 15 Race Distance: 58.5 km
Did Not Start: 0 Race Speed: 34.9 km/h
Did Not Finish: 2 15

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 454  KIRKEY, Aaron Glotman Simpson D 1h40'39" 8
2 497  JONES, Kai Future Racing D 6
3 498 * BABUL, Damian The Last Drop CC D 5
4 444  TRAN, Philip Meraloma Racing D 4
5 450 * BAHR, Garin UBC Cycling Team D 3
6 452  CURRIE, Joseph Meraloma D
7 456  STEFANSON, Dan Victoria Wheelers D
8 447 * GRUND, Sebastian Team DEVO D
9 427  CARTY, Paddy Bespoke Cycling Club D
10 428  BLUNDEN, Keegan Red Kilo D
11 443  ANTON, Wyatt Bespoke Cycling Club D
12 457 * VELAZQUEZ, Antonio UBC Cycling Team D
13 449 * TYSON, Shane Devo D

DNF 455 * KUCERA, Nicholas UBC Cycling Team D *
DNF 451  COWBURN, Ben Chase Contracting Ltd D *

Wix Brown Circuit Race
D Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024

* Penalty



Decisions of the Panel of Commissaires

2.12.007.1.1

#455 KUCERA, Nicholas Warning

2.12.007.3.5.02

#447 COWBURN, Ben Warning

College of Commissaires

Starting without signing on, failing to respect the order or timing of 
signing the signing-on sheet or the team presentation.

Wix Brown Circuit Race
Communiqué de Commissaire

Identification number (body number or frame number) missing, not 
visible, modififed, incorrectly positioned or not recognisable.

Due to technical issues with the timing service, only the finishing order is shown. Upgrade points still 
apply.


